       UTRON                         UT62257C
Rev. 1.1                         32K X 8 BIT LOW POWER CMOS SRAM
UTRON TECHNOLOGY INC.                                                                    P80062
 1F, No. 11, R&D Rd. II, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan, R. O. C.
TEL: 886-3-5777882   FAX: 886-3-5777919
1

REVISION HISTORY

11

ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. ACCESS TIME
(ns)
STANDBY CURRENT
(µA)
PACKAGE
UT62257CPC-70 70 5 mA 28 PIN PDIP
UT62257CPC-70L 70 100 µA  28 PIN PDIP
UT62257CPC-70LL 70 40 µA 28 PIN PDIP
UT62257CSC-35 35 5 mA 28 PIN SOP
UT62257CSC-35L 35 100 µA  28 PIN SOP
UT62257CSC-35LL 35 40 µA 28 PIN SOP
UT62257CSC-70 70 5 mA 28 PIN SOP
UT62257CSC-70L 70 100 µA  28 PIN SOP
UT62257CSC-70LL 70 40 µA 28 PIN SOP
UT62257CLS-35L 35 100 µA  28 PIN STSOP
UT62257CLS-35LL 35 50 µA 28 PIN STSOP
UT62257CLS-70L 70 100 µA  28 PIN STSOP
UT62257CLS-70LL 70 40 µA 28 PIN STSOP
ORDERING INFORMATION (for lead free product)
PART NO. ACCESS TIME
(ns)
STANDBY CURRENT
(µA)
PACKAGE
UT62257CPCL-70 70 5 mA 28 PIN PDIP
UT62257CPCL-70L 70 100 µA  28 PIN PDIP
UT62257CPCL-70LL 70 40 µA 28 PIN PDIP
UT62257CSCL-35 35 5 mA 28 PIN SOP
UT62257CSCL-35L 35 100 µA  28 PIN SOP
UT62257CSCL-35LL 35 40 µA 28 PIN SOP
UT62257CSCL-70 70 5 mA 28 PIN SOP
UT62257CSCL-70L 70 100 µA  28 PIN SOP
UT62257CSCL-70LL 70 40 µA 28 PIN SOP
UT62257CLSL-35L 35 100 µA  28 PIN STSOP
UT62257CLSL-35LL 35 50 µA 28 PIN STSOP
UT62257CLSL-70L 70 100 µA  28 PIN STSOP
UT62257CLSL-70LL 70 40 µA 28 PIN STSOP
       UTRON                         UT62257C
Rev. 1.1                           32K X 8 BIT LOW POWER CMOS SRAM
UTRON TECHNOLOGY INC.                                                                   P80062
1F, No. 11, R&D Rd. II, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan, R. O. C.
TEL: 886-3-5777882   FAX: 886-3-5777919